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filCKORY WATER DISTRICT 

CONNECTION FEE: 

:X INCH WATER METER: 

CONSUMPTION: 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Ne:>..1 3,000 Gallons 
Nex1 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

1 INCH WATER METER: 

CONSUMPTION: 
First 6,000 Gallons 
Nex1 4,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

1Vi INCH WATER METER: 

CONSUMPTION: 
First 7,500 Gallons 

'Ir'' ' Next 2,500 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 

- Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

FOR: HICKORY AND 

LOWES, KENTUCKY 

P.S.C. NO. 4 
_S..;...E_C;;...O""""ND _____ SHEET NO. 1 

CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2 

_RE_VIS_...;;._E.;._D ____ SHEET NO. 1 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 

PER UNIT 

Monthlv Rate 

- $ 8.55 (Minimum Bill) 
- 2.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 

- 2.70 Per 1,000 Gallons c AN CELLED - 2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 

- 1.80 Per 1,000 Gallons JUN 3 0 2010 - 1.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
- 1.25 Per 1,000 Gallons K ~NTUCKY PUBLIC 

SEF ~VICE COMMISSION 

Monthly Rate 

- $19.95 (Minimum Bill) 

- 2.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 
- 2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 

- 1.80 Per 1,000 Gallons 
- 1.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 

- 1.25 Per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBU : SERVICE COMM;ss10N 
OF i<ENTUCK'/ 

Monthly Rate EFFECT:VE 

- $24.00 (Minimum Bill) 
)CT 05 1999 - 2.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 

- 2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
PURSU - 1.80 Per 1,000 Gallons '.NT TO 807 i·\/l.R 5'011 

- 1.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
BY: Su 

SECTION 9 (1) . ' 

- 1.25 Per 1,000 Gallons ~~-0 ~{_,q 
SECRE ARY OF THE COMMISSION 

Oc.:h:>i>ef" S 
DATE OF ISSUE: OCTOBER 11 1999 DATE EFFECTIVE: BECE:M!BER 1 1999 

~~M~~~~--~~-y-~-r~~ Month Day Y~r 

• ISSUEDBY: P. 0. Box 128 Hicko Kentuck 42051 
Title Robert H. Sullivan 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 99-084 dated 10/05/99 
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IDCKORY WATER DISTRICT 

FOR: HICKORY AND 

LOWES, KENTUCKY 

P.S.C. NO. 4 
SECOND SHEET NO. 1 -------
CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2 

REVISED SHEET NO. 2 -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Continued 

CONNECTION FEE: 

2 INCH WATER METER: 

CONSUMPTION: 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Nex1 30,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

Monthly Rate 

$43.25 (Minimum Bill) 
2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.80 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.25 Per 1,000 Gallons 

3 INCH AND 4 INCH WATER METERS: 

CONSUMPTION: 
First 100,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE: OCTOBER 11 
Day 

Monthly Rate 

$184.75 (Minimum Bill) 
1.25 Per 1,000 Gallons 

1999 
Year 

CANCELLED 

JUN 3 0 2010 
KENTUCK y PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

RATE 

PER UNIT 

OCT 05 1999 

URSUANT ~n qo·.,. '/ · ... .. 
. . , .~ ,,/ c ' h,o,K ~:r011 
&tCTION g (1) ~. ' 

BY -;.§J~~Q_~:,l" 
:..CRETARY OF THE COivlMiskN-

Month Day 
99 

Year 

• ISSUEDBY: 
Robert R Sullivan Title Address 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 99-084 dated 10/05/99 


